NORTHERN ILLINOIS AREA 20 - DISTRICT 11
DECEMBER 2020 STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY

BALANCE FORWARD
TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL EXPENSE
ENDING BALANCE
LESS PRUDENT RESERVE
AVAILABLE FUNDS

INCOME

GROUP DONATIONS
141414 Mc Henry Open Group
701690 Sunrise A.A. Group
105290 Freedom Farm Campfire
104425 Burton's Bridge Group
675712 Attitude Adjustment Group
726369 Three Legacies Group
697924 Big Book 164 Group
698048 Whatever It Takes Group

TOTAL GROUP DONATION
PAYMENTS FOR BB -LITERATURE PROJECT

DISTRICT 11 MEETING DONATION NOVEMBER

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
Check Number/DEBIT

TAS United Answering Service Debit
World Services Accessibilities - Literature  Debit
USPS P.O. Box Rental - 1 Year Debit
Todd K. Grapevine - Yearly Expenses Check #1480
FUMC Church Room Rental - 3 mon Check #1481

NIA 20 Donation

GSO Donation

TOTAL EXPENSE

$5,511.50
§779.42
$520.92
$5,770.00
$4,000.00

$1,770.00

50.00
20.00
135.00
120.00
250.00
75.00
63.00
63.00

776.00
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189.94
21.51
168.00
36.47
105.00

520.92







